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                  Queensbury Alpine Invitational Varsity Girls                   
 
 
CLASS : VG 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   11   VG    SGF   Byrne Shayla          39.73 (1)                   39.73 (1)  
2   9    VG    SHK   Bachta Ava            40.20 (2)                   40.20 (2)  
3   14   VG    GF    Talbot Muirenn        41.13 (3)                   41.13 (3)  
4   2    VG    SHY   Dennis Taylor         41.30 (4)                   41.30 (4)  
5   13   VG    BP    O'Brien Madison       41.69 (5)                   41.69 (5)  
6   8    VG    SHEN  MacFarlane Sarah      42.74 (6)                   42.74 (6)  
7   22   VG    SHEN  Rose Taylor           43.93 (7)                   43.93 (7)  
8   17   VG    NIS   Dibble Clancy         44.73 (8)                   44.73 (8)  
9   10   VG    SAR   Sanilta Liza          44.89 (9)                   44.89 (9)  
10  16   VG    QBY   Maldonado Juliet      44.95 (10)                  44.95 (10) 
11  27   VG    BP    Nolett Hannah         44.97 (11)                  44.97 (11) 
12  19   VG    SHY   Curtis Lyla           45.09 (12)                  45.09 (12) 
13  50   VG    SHEN  McGuire Zoe           45.84 (13)                  45.84 (13) 
14  43   VG    JST   Fielding Embree       45.96 (14)                  45.96 (14) 
15  36   VG    SHEN  Bach Marissa          45.97 (15)                  45.97 (15) 
16  33   VG    SHY   Gamage Pilar          47.49 (16)                  47.49 (16) 
17  47   VG    SHY   Gamage Petra          48.54 (17)                  48.54 (17) 
18  31   VG    NIS   Danko Hazel           48.62 (18)                  48.62 (18) 
19  37   VG    SHK   Lifford Bailey        48.76 (19)                  48.76 (19) 
20  35   VG    LG    Chance Eleanor        48.92 (20)                  48.92 (20) 
21  54   VG    JST   Edel-Conyne Sophia    48.99 (21)                  48.99 (21) 
22  29   VG    JST   Schwasnick Danica     49.14 (22)                  49.14 (22) 
23  1    VG    AA    Hayes Kylie           50.73 (23)                  50.73 (23) 
24  74   VG    EW    Cerniglia Kathan      51.84 (24)                  51.84 (24) 
25  53   VG    BP    Watermann Emma        52.21 (25)                  52.21 (25) 
26  18   VG    AA    Abbruzzese Angela     52.60 (26)                  52.60 (26) 
27  58   VG    EW    Robillard Allyson     52.61 (27)                  52.61 (27) 
28  39   VG    SGF   Vittengl Sophie       52.64 (28)                  52.64 (28) 
29  64   VG    JST   LaPort Natalee        52.75 (29)                  52.75 (29) 
30  49   VG    LG    Collins Mazie         53.78 (30)                  53.78 (30) 
31  44   VG    NIS   Masse Athena          54.35 (31)                  54.35 (31) 
32  67   VG    EW    Mehling Melanie       54.64 (32)                  54.64 (32) 
33  63   VG    BP    Teresco Kate          55.37 (33)                  55.37 (33) 
34  77   VG    BP    Gottung Mackenzie     56.38 (34)                  56.38 (34) 
35  71   VG    JST   King Payton           56.58 (35)                  56.58 (35) 
36  52   VG    SAR   Singer Ravenna        56.72 (36)                  56.72 (36) 
37  78   VG    JST   Lorenz Sophie         57.16 (37)                  57.16 (37) 
38  61   VG    SAR   France Lillian        57.83 (38)                  57.83 (38) 
39  48   VG    EW    Phillipp Marigold     57.91 (39)                  57.91 (39) 
40  57   VG    SHY   Dupras Sora           58.08 (40)                  58.08 (40) 
41  69   VG    SAR   Worthington Camill    58.37 (41)                  58.37 (41) 
42  55   VG    NIS   Bryant Noelle         59.57 (42)                  59.57 (42) 
43  30   VG    QBY   Conway Peyton       1:01.60 (43)                1:01.60 (43) 
44  65   VG    NIS   Amerbekian Christi  1:02.22 (44)                1:02.22 (44) 
45  32   VG    AA    Ettekal Sela        1:02.30 (45)                1:02.30 (45) 
46  46   VG    AA    Goldman Eliana      1:03.21 (46)                1:03.21 (46) 
47  68   VG    LG    Hubert Maelyn       1:03.60 (47)                1:03.60 (47) 
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                  Queensbury Alpine Invitational Varsity Girls                   
 
 
CLASS : VG 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  34   VG    EW    Schlansker Bowe     1:05.55 (48)                1:05.55 (48) 
49  75   VG    LG    Anderson Madeleine  1:05.69 (49)                1:05.69 (49) 
50  73   VG    SHY   Whitney Vivienne    1:06.89 (50)                1:06.89 (50) 
51  59   VG    LG    Arakelian Ava       1:08.29 (51)                1:08.29 (51) 
52  28   VG    GF    France-Miller Haze  1:09.80 (52)                1:09.80 (52) 
53  76   VG    SAR   Scarfo Maya         1:13.69 (53)                1:13.69 (53) 
54  56   VG    AA    Khan Ayza           1:15.57 (54)                1:15.57 (54) 
55  51   VG    SHK   Charlton Ginger     1:16.57 (55)                1:16.57 (55) 
56  6    VG    EW    Berkman Olivia            DNS                                
57  26   VG    BSPA  Mangino Avery             DNS                                
58  42   VG    GF    France-Miller Ther        DNS                                
59  4    VG    SW    Berry Madison             DNF                                
60  7    VG    LG    Brown Chloe               DNF                                
61  12   VG    BSPA  Haskell Kiely             DNF                                
62  15   VG    JST   Nolett Claire             DNF                                
63  20   VG    EW    Bruno Alex                DNF                                
64  21   VG    LG    Bennett Olivia            DNF                                
65  23   VG    SHK   Meagher Brianna           DNF                                
66  24   VG    SAR   Mead Addison              DNF                                
67  25   VG    SGF   Kelleher Nora             DNF                                
68  38   VG    SAR   Barney Alyssa             DNF                                
69  40   VG    BSPA  Haskell Ruby              DNF                                
70  41   VG    BP    Sepanara Melania          DNF                                
71  66   VG    SHY   Rust Alexa                DNF                                
72  70   VG    BP    Knudsen Sydney            DNF                                
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                  Queensbury Alpine Invitational Varsity Girls                   
 
                               Current Class : VG                                
 
Team : SHEN   Total Points : 26.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
8    VG        MacFarlane Sarah      42.74 (6)                 42.74 (6)    6    * 
22   VG        Rose Taylor           43.93 (7)                 43.93 (7)    7    * 
50   VG        McGuire Zoe           45.84 (13                 45.84 (13)  13    * 
36   VG        Bach Marissa          45.97 (15                 45.97 (15)  15 
 
Team : SHY   Total Points : 32.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
2    VG        Dennis Taylor         41.30 (4)                 41.30 (4)    4    * 
19   VG        Curtis Lyla           45.09 (12                 45.09 (12)  12    * 
33   VG        Gamage Pilar          47.49 (16                 47.49 (16)  16    * 
47   VG        Gamage Petra          48.54 (17                 48.54 (17)  17 
57   VG        Dupras Sora           58.08 (40                 58.08 (40)  40 
73   VG        Whitney Vivienne    1:06.89 (50               1:06.89 (50)  50 
66   VG        Rust Alexa                DNF                               73 
 
Team : BP   Total Points : 41.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
13   VG        O'Brien Madison       41.69 (5)                 41.69 (5)    5    * 
27   VG        Nolett Hannah         44.97 (11                 44.97 (11)  11    * 
53   VG        Watermann Emma        52.21 (25                 52.21 (25)  25    * 
63   VG        Teresco Kate          55.37 (33                 55.37 (33)  33 
77   VG        Gottung Mackenzie     56.38 (34                 56.38 (34)  34 
41   VG        Sepanara Melania          DNF                               73 
70   VG        Knudsen Sydney            DNF                               73 
 
Team : JST   Total Points : 57.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
43   VG        Fielding Embree       45.96 (14                 45.96 (14)  14    * 
54   VG        Edel-Conyne Sophia    48.99 (21                 48.99 (21)  21    * 
29   VG        Schwasnick Danica     49.14 (22                 49.14 (22)  22    * 
64   VG        LaPort Natalee        52.75 (29                 52.75 (29)  29 
71   VG        King Payton           56.58 (35                 56.58 (35)  35 
78   VG        Lorenz Sophie         57.16 (37                 57.16 (37)  37 
15   VG        Nolett Claire             DNF                               73 
 
Team : NIS   Total Points : 57.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
17   VG        Dibble Clancy         44.73 (8)                 44.73 (8)    8    * 
31   VG        Danko Hazel           48.62 (18                 48.62 (18)  18    * 
44   VG        Masse Athena          54.35 (31                 54.35 (31)  31    * 
55   VG        Bryant Noelle         59.57 (42                 59.57 (42)  42 
65   VG        Amerbekian Christi  1:02.22 (44               1:02.22 (44)  44 
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                  Queensbury Alpine Invitational Varsity Girls                   
 
                               Current Class : VG                                
 
Team : NIS   Total Points : 57.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Team : SHK   Total Points : 76.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
9    VG        Bachta Ava            40.20 (2)                 40.20 (2)    2    * 
37   VG        Lifford Bailey        48.76 (19                 48.76 (19)  19    * 
51   VG        Charlton Ginger     1:16.57 (55               1:16.57 (55)  55    * 
23   VG        Meagher Brianna           DNF                               73 
 
Team : EW   Total Points : 83.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
74   VG        Cerniglia Kathan      51.84 (24                 51.84 (24)  24    * 
58   VG        Robillard Allyson     52.61 (27                 52.61 (27)  27    * 
67   VG        Mehling Melanie       54.64 (32                 54.64 (32)  32    * 
48   VG        Phillipp Marigold     57.91 (39                 57.91 (39)  39 
34   VG        Schlansker Bowe     1:05.55 (48               1:05.55 (48)  48 
6    VG        Berkman Olivia            DNS                               73 
20   VG        Bruno Alex                DNF                               73 
 
Team : SAR   Total Points : 83.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
10   VG        Sanilta Liza          44.89 (9)                 44.89 (9)    9    * 
52   VG        Singer Ravenna        56.72 (36                 56.72 (36)  36    * 
61   VG        France Lillian        57.83 (38                 57.83 (38)  38    * 
69   VG        Worthington Camill    58.37 (41                 58.37 (41)  41 
76   VG        Scarfo Maya         1:13.69 (53               1:13.69 (53)  53 
24   VG        Mead Addison              DNF                               73 
38   VG        Barney Alyssa             DNF                               73 
 
Team : AA   Total Points : 94.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
1    VG        Hayes Kylie           50.73 (23                 50.73 (23)  23    * 
18   VG        Abbruzzese Angela     52.60 (26                 52.60 (26)  26    * 
32   VG        Ettekal Sela        1:02.30 (45               1:02.30 (45)  45    * 
46   VG        Goldman Eliana      1:03.21 (46               1:03.21 (46)  46 
56   VG        Khan Ayza           1:15.57 (54               1:15.57 (54)  54 
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                  Queensbury Alpine Invitational Varsity Girls                   
 
                               Current Class : VG                                
 
Team : LG   Total Points : 97.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
35   VG        Chance Eleanor        48.92 (20                 48.92 (20)  20    * 
49   VG        Collins Mazie         53.78 (30                 53.78 (30)  30    * 
68   VG        Hubert Maelyn       1:03.60 (47               1:03.60 (47)  47    * 
75   VG        Anderson Madeleine  1:05.69 (49               1:05.69 (49)  49 
59   VG        Arakelian Ava       1:08.29 (51               1:08.29 (51)  51 
7    VG        Brown Chloe               DNF                               73 
21   VG        Bennett Olivia            DNF                               73 
 
Team : SGF   Total Points : 102.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
11   VG        Byrne Shayla          39.73 (1)                 39.73 (1)    1    * 
39   VG        Vittengl Sophie       52.64 (28                 52.64 (28)  28    * 
25   VG        Kelleher Nora             DNF                               73    * 
 
Team : GF   Total Points : 128.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
14   VG        Talbot Muirenn        41.13 (3)                 41.13 (3)    3    * 
28   VG        France-Miller Haze  1:09.80 (52               1:09.80 (52)  52    * 
42   VG        France-Miller Ther        DNS                               73    * 
 
Team : BSPA   Total Points : 219.0   Rank : 13th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
26   VG        Mangino Avery             DNS                               73    * 
12   VG        Haskell Kiely             DNF                               73    * 
40   VG        Haskell Ruby              DNF                               73    * 
 
Team : QBY    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
16   VG        Maldonado Juliet      44.95 (10                 44.95 (10)  10 
30   VG        Conway Peyton       1:01.60 (43               1:01.60 (43)  43 
 
Team : SW    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
4    VG        Berry Madison             DNF                               73 
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                  Queensbury Alpine Invitational Varsity Boys                    
 
 
CLASS : VB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   103  VB    JST   Cheney Carson         38.91 (1)                   38.91 (1)  
2   98   VB    CBA   Byrne Caelan          39.29 (2)                   39.29 (2)  
3   117  VB    JST   Hanna Jakob           40.01 (3)                   40.01 (3)  
4   97   VB    SAR   Singer Griffin        40.61 (4)                   40.61 (4)  
5   91   VB    AA    Gray Billy            40.90 (5)                   40.90 (5)  
6   111  VB    SAR   Villiere Cooper       41.35 (6)                   41.35 (6)  
7   116  VB    GF    Doherty Lucas         41.72 (7)                   41.72 (7)  
8   147  VB    QBY   Ward Carter           41.91 (8)                   41.91 (8)  
9   107  VB    SHY   Reynolds Carson       42.69 (9)                   42.69 (9)  
10  108  VB    SW    DiSiena Matthew       42.78 (10)                  42.78 (10) 
11  93   VB    SW    Mastropietro Antho    42.81 (11)                  42.81 (11) 
12  127  VB    SAR   Landau Alexander      42.89 (12)                  42.89 (12) 
13  134  VB    QBY   Meilhede Liam         42.90 (13)                  42.90 (13) 
14  105  VB    NIS   Tomko Peter           43.47 (14)                  43.47 (14) 
15  113  VB    SGF   Welch James           43.47 (14)                  43.47 (14) 
16  114  VB    BSPA  Brisson Jacob         43.79 (16)                  43.79 (16) 
17  92   VB    SHY   Gamage Wilder         44.08 (17)                  44.08 (17) 
18  146  VB    JST   Vahaviolos Kosta      45.00 (18)                  45.00 (18) 
19  141  VB    SAR   Sanita Noah           45.03 (19)                  45.03 (19) 
20  101  VB    BP    Teresco Alex          45.18 (20)                  45.18 (20) 
21  94   VB    LG    Shepard Blake         45.32 (21)                  45.32 (21) 
22  124  VB    LG    McLarty Caelan        45.77 (22)                  45.77 (22) 
23  132  VB    GF    Doherty Sawyer        46.10 (23)                  46.10 (23) 
24  152  VB    SAR   Stein Gabriel         46.28 (24)                  46.28 (24) 
25  159  VB    QBY   Angelucci Antonio     46.88 (25)                  46.88 (25) 
26  128  VB    CBA   Peterson Noah         47.05 (26)                  47.05 (26) 
27  119  VB    NIS   Dibble Carter         47.81 (27)                  47.81 (27) 
28  129  VB    SGF   Kelleher Filson       48.20 (28)                  48.20 (28) 
29  121  VB    AA    Sinclair Wesley       48.51 (29)                  48.51 (29) 
30  109  VB    LG    Cianciolo Brandon     48.60 (30)                  48.60 (30) 
31  130  VB    BSPA  DeMeritt Samuel       48.73 (31)                  48.73 (31) 
32  137  VB    SHY   Aierstock Max         48.98 (32)                  48.98 (32) 
33  123  VB    SW    Estill Sam            49.05 (33)                  49.05 (33) 
34  151  VB    SW    Peluso Julian         49.16 (34)                  49.16 (34) 
35  168  VB    JST   Cox Wyatt             49.57 (35)                  49.57 (35) 
36  115  VB    BP    Constantino Rocco     49.85 (36)                  49.85 (36) 
37  165  VB    CBA   O'Loughlin John       50.05 (37)                  50.05 (37) 
38  131  VB    BP    Weiss Owen            50.35 (38)                  50.35 (38) 
39  177  VB    JST   Hill Carson           50.71 (39)                  50.71 (39) 
40  145  VB    GF    Wilson Freddie        51.29 (40)                  51.29 (40) 
41  110  VB    SHK   Stalker William       51.55 (41)                  51.55 (41) 
42  143  VB    BSPA  Dahl Brodie           51.87 (42)                  51.87 (42) 
43  169  VB    QBY   Angelucci Raphael     51.91 (43)                  51.91 (43) 
44  112  VB    CBA   Philipp Brenner       52.38 (44)                  52.38 (44) 
45  164  VB    SAR   MacLeod Ethan         53.62 (45)                  53.62 (45) 
46  148  VB    NIS   Mounsif Said          54.04 (46)                  54.04 (46) 
47  155  VB    BSPA  Buffaline William     54.64 (47)                  54.64 (47) 
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CLASS : VB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
48  156  VB    BP    Kelleher Gerard       55.54 (48)                  55.54 (48) 
49  174  VB    CBA   O'Loughlin Grady      56.97 (49)                  56.97 (49) 
50  157  VB    GF    Chambers Brett        59.68 (50)                  59.68 (50) 
51  175  VB    BP    Murphy Broderick    1:00.46 (51)                1:00.46 (51) 
52  172  VB    SW    Mullin Luke         1:00.49 (52)                1:00.49 (52) 
53  173  VB    SAR   Unverzagt Brayden   1:01.84 (53)                1:01.84 (53) 
54  160  VB    NIS   Masse Wyatt         1:02.15 (54)                1:02.15 (54) 
55  167  VB    GF    Westfall Kieren     1:02.20 (55)                1:02.20 (55) 
56  149  VB    AA    Lin Leonardo        1:03.45 (56)                1:03.45 (56) 
57  176  VB    GF    Wright Johah        1:04.62 (57)                1:04.62 (57) 
58  171  VB    SHY   Passage Ethan       1:05.64 (58)                1:05.64 (58) 
59  178  VB    QBY   Coccia Jack         1:06.38 (59)                1:06.38 (59) 
60  162  VB    SHY   Griffen Luke        1:06.91 (60)                1:06.91 (60) 
61  150  VB    SHY   Reilly Lucas        1:07.41 (61)                1:07.41 (61) 
62  139  VB    LG    Mondella Christoph  1:10.91 (62)                1:10.91 (62) 
63  179  VB    NIS   Lucey Mason         1:14.79 (63)                1:14.79 (63) 
64  122  VB    SHY   Connelly Finn             DNS                                
65  126  VB    SHK   Hamilton Miltos           DNS                                
66  135  VB    NIS   Ford Aidan                DNS                                
67  136  VB    AA    Oberting Ogden            DNS                                
68  142  VB    CBA   Carey Michael             DNS                                
69  170  VB    NIS   Ford Caleb                DNS                                
70  95   VB    SHEN  Schaefer Noah             DNF                                
71  96   VB    SHK   Kennedy Peter             DNF                                
72  99   VB    SGF   Welch Billy               DNF                                
73  100  VB    BSPA  Czimbal Ryan              DNF                                
74  102  VB    GF    Sperry Alastair           DNF                                
75  104  VB    QBY   Fuller Wesley             DNF                                
76  106  VB    AA    Sinclair Henry            DNF                                
77  118  VB    QBY   Morehouse Dillon          DNF                                
78  133  VB    JST   Stock Noah                DNF                                
79  138  VB    SW    Brownell Shaymis          DNF                                
80  144  VB    BP    Dietz Devin               DNF                                
81  154  VB    CBA   Brodie Andrew             DNF                                
82  158  VB    JST   Cheney Luke               DNF                                
83  161  VB    AA    Rubin Samuel              DNF                                
84  163  VB    SW    Pickett Logan             DNF                                
85  166  VB    BP    Murphy Graden             DNF                                
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                  Queensbury Alpine Invitational Varsity Boys                    
 
                               Current Class : VB                                
 
Team : JST   Total Points : 22.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
103  VB        Cheney Carson         38.91 (1)                 38.91 (1)    1    * 
117  VB        Hanna Jakob           40.01 (3)                 40.01 (3)    3    * 
146  VB        Vahaviolos Kosta      45.00 (18                 45.00 (18)  18    * 
168  VB        Cox Wyatt             49.57 (35                 49.57 (35)  35 
177  VB        Hill Carson           50.71 (39                 50.71 (39)  39 
133  VB        Stock Noah                DNF                               86 
158  VB        Cheney Luke               DNF                               86 
 
Team : SAR   Total Points : 22.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
97   VB        Singer Griffin        40.61 (4)                 40.61 (4)    4    * 
111  VB        Villiere Cooper       41.35 (6)                 41.35 (6)    6    * 
127  VB        Landau Alexander      42.89 (12                 42.89 (12)  12    * 
141  VB        Sanita Noah           45.03 (19                 45.03 (19)  19 
152  VB        Stein Gabriel         46.28 (24                 46.28 (24)  24 
164  VB        MacLeod Ethan         53.62 (45                 53.62 (45)  45 
173  VB        Unverzagt Brayden   1:01.84 (53               1:01.84 (53)  53 
 
Team : QBY   Total Points : 46.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
147  VB        Ward Carter           41.91 (8)                 41.91 (8)    8    * 
134  VB        Meilhede Liam         42.90 (13                 42.90 (13)  13    * 
159  VB        Angelucci Antonio     46.88 (25                 46.88 (25)  25    * 
169  VB        Angelucci Raphael     51.91 (43                 51.91 (43)  43 
178  VB        Coccia Jack         1:06.38 (59               1:06.38 (59)  59 
104  VB        Fuller Wesley             DNF                               86 
118  VB        Morehouse Dillon          DNF                               86 
 
Team : SW   Total Points : 54.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
108  VB        DiSiena Matthew       42.78 (10                 42.78 (10)  10    * 
93   VB        Mastropietro Antho    42.81 (11                 42.81 (11)  11    * 
123  VB        Estill Sam            49.05 (33                 49.05 (33)  33    * 
151  VB        Peluso Julian         49.16 (34                 49.16 (34)  34 
172  VB        Mullin Luke         1:00.49 (52               1:00.49 (52)  52 
138  VB        Brownell Shaymis          DNF                               86 
163  VB        Pickett Logan             DNF                               86 
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                               Current Class : VB                                
 
Team : SHY   Total Points : 58.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
107  VB        Reynolds Carson       42.69 (9)                 42.69 (9)    9    * 
92   VB        Gamage Wilder         44.08 (17                 44.08 (17)  17    * 
137  VB        Aierstock Max         48.98 (32                 48.98 (32)  32    * 
171  VB        Passage Ethan       1:05.64 (58               1:05.64 (58)  58 
162  VB        Griffen Luke        1:06.91 (60               1:06.91 (60)  60 
150  VB        Reilly Lucas        1:07.41 (61               1:07.41 (61)  61 
122  VB        Connelly Finn             DNS                               86 
 
Team : CBA   Total Points : 65.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
98   VB        Byrne Caelan          39.29 (2)                 39.29 (2)    2    * 
128  VB        Peterson Noah         47.05 (26                 47.05 (26)  26    * 
165  VB        O'Loughlin John       50.05 (37                 50.05 (37)  37    * 
112  VB        Philipp Brenner       52.38 (44                 52.38 (44)  44 
174  VB        O'Loughlin Grady      56.97 (49                 56.97 (49)  49 
142  VB        Carey Michael             DNS                               86 
154  VB        Brodie Andrew             DNF                               86 
 
Team : GF   Total Points : 70.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
116  VB        Doherty Lucas         41.72 (7)                 41.72 (7)    7    * 
132  VB        Doherty Sawyer        46.10 (23                 46.10 (23)  23    * 
145  VB        Wilson Freddie        51.29 (40                 51.29 (40)  40    * 
157  VB        Chambers Brett        59.68 (50                 59.68 (50)  50 
167  VB        Westfall Kieren     1:02.20 (55               1:02.20 (55)  55 
176  VB        Wright Johah        1:04.62 (57               1:04.62 (57)  57 
102  VB        Sperry Alastair           DNF                               86 
 
Team : LG   Total Points : 73.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
94   VB        Shepard Blake         45.32 (21                 45.32 (21)  21    * 
124  VB        McLarty Caelan        45.77 (22                 45.77 (22)  22    * 
109  VB        Cianciolo Brandon     48.60 (30                 48.60 (30)  30    * 
139  VB        Mondella Christoph  1:10.91 (62               1:10.91 (62)  62 
 
Team : NIS   Total Points : 87.5   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
105  VB        Tomko Peter           43.47 (14                 43.47 (14)14.5    * 
119  VB        Dibble Carter         47.81 (27                 47.81 (27)  27    * 



148  VB        Mounsif Said          54.04 (46                 54.04 (46)  46    * 
160  VB        Masse Wyatt         1:02.15 (54               1:02.15 (54)  54 
179  VB        Lucey Mason         1:14.79 (63               1:14.79 (63)  63 
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                               Current Class : VB                                
 
Team : NIS   Total Points : 87.5   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
135  VB        Ford Aidan                DNS                               86 
170  VB        Ford Caleb                DNS                               86 
 
Team : BSPA   Total Points : 89.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
114  VB        Brisson Jacob         43.79 (16                 43.79 (16)  16    * 
130  VB        DeMeritt Samuel       48.73 (31                 48.73 (31)  31    * 
143  VB        Dahl Brodie           51.87 (42                 51.87 (42)  42    * 
155  VB        Buffaline William     54.64 (47                 54.64 (47)  47 
100  VB        Czimbal Ryan              DNF                               86 
 
Team : AA   Total Points : 90.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
91   VB        Gray Billy            40.90 (5)                 40.90 (5)    5    * 
121  VB        Sinclair Wesley       48.51 (29                 48.51 (29)  29    * 
149  VB        Lin Leonardo        1:03.45 (56               1:03.45 (56)  56    * 
136  VB        Oberting Ogden            DNS                               86 
106  VB        Sinclair Henry            DNF                               86 
161  VB        Rubin Samuel              DNF                               86 
 
Team : BP   Total Points : 94.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
101  VB        Teresco Alex          45.18 (20                 45.18 (20)  20    * 
115  VB        Constantino Rocco     49.85 (36                 49.85 (36)  36    * 
131  VB        Weiss Owen            50.35 (38                 50.35 (38)  38    * 
156  VB        Kelleher Gerard       55.54 (48                 55.54 (48)  48 
175  VB        Murphy Broderick    1:00.46 (51               1:00.46 (51)  51 
144  VB        Dietz Devin               DNF                               86 
166  VB        Murphy Graden             DNF                               86 
 
Team : SGF   Total Points : 128.5   Rank : 13th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
113  VB        Welch James           43.47 (14                 43.47 (14)14.5    * 
129  VB        Kelleher Filson       48.20 (28                 48.20 (28)  28    * 
99   VB        Welch Billy               DNF                               86    * 
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                  Queensbury Alpine Invitational Varsity Boys                    
 
                               Current Class : VB                                
 
Team : SHK   Total Points : 213.0   Rank : 14th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
110  VB        Stalker William       51.55 (41                 51.55 (41)  41    * 
126  VB        Hamilton Miltos           DNS                               86    * 
96   VB        Kennedy Peter             DNF                               86    * 
 
Team : SHEN    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
95   VB        Schaefer Noah             DNF                               86 
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                    Queensbury Alpine Invitational JV Girls                      
 
 
CLASS : JVG 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   192  JVG   EW    Berkman Amelia        47.89 (1)                   47.89 (1)  
2   197  JVG   JST   Ward Abigail        1:03.45 (2)                 1:03.45 (2)  
3   201  JVG   SAR   Elezi Victoria      1:03.67 (3)                 1:03.67 (3)  
4   204  JVG   EW    Zheng Judy          1:05.53 (4)                 1:05.53 (4)  
5   191  JVG   SHY   Dennis Sadie        1:07.30 (5)                 1:07.30 (5)  
6   199  JVG   EW    Himoff Callie       1:11.01 (6)                 1:11.01 (6)  
7   193  JVG   LG    Staepel Danica            DNS                                
8   194  JVG   SAR   Martin Emma               DNF                                
9   200  JVG   LG    Keith Haylee              DNF                                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                   2/5/2025 7:16:36 PM 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 



                     New York Sec. 2 Team Scoring  2/5/2025               Page 1 
 
                    Queensbury Alpine Invitational JV Girls                      
 
                              Current Class : JVG                                
 
Team : EW   Total Points : 11.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
192  JVG       Berkman Amelia        47.89 (1)                 47.89 (1)    1    * 
204  JVG       Zheng Judy          1:05.53 (4)               1:05.53 (4)    4    * 
199  JVG       Himoff Callie       1:11.01 (6)               1:11.01 (6)    6    * 
 
Team : JST    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
197  JVG       Ward Abigail        1:03.45 (2)               1:03.45 (2)    2 
 
Team : LG    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
193  JVG       Staepel Danica            DNS                               10 
200  JVG       Keith Haylee              DNF                               10 
 
Team : SAR    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
201  JVG       Elezi Victoria      1:03.67 (3)               1:03.67 (3)    3 
194  JVG       Martin Emma               DNF                               10 
 
Team : SHY    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
191  JVG       Dennis Sadie        1:07.30 (5)               1:07.30 (5)    5 
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                     Queensbury Alpine Invitational JV Boys                      
 
 
CLASS : JVB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   227  JVB   SAR   Smith Nicholas        49.61 (1)                   49.61 (1)  
2   228  JVB   CBA   Nusbaum Ryan          51.47 (2)                   51.47 (2)  
3   223  JVB   CBA   Williams Chase        54.13 (3)                   54.13 (3)  
4   221  JVB   JST   Schwasnick Kenton     55.54 (4)                   55.54 (4)  
5   236  JVB   SAR   Coffey Michael        57.57 (5)                   57.57 (5)  
6   234  JVB   SAR   Winters Charlie       57.72 (6)                   57.72 (6)  
7   239  JVB   CBA   Abele Reece           59.72 (7)                   59.72 (7)  
8   232  JVB   CBA   Morton Xavier       1:01.52 (8)                 1:01.52 (8)  
9   219  JVB   QBY   Santos David        1:02.06 (9)                 1:02.06 (9)  
10  237  JVB   CBA   Murray Trevor       1:03.56 (10)                1:03.56 (10) 
11  235  JVB   CBA   Colwell Liam        1:09.11 (11)                1:09.11 (11) 
12  241  JVB   CBA   Schaap Ryan         1:16.27 (12)                1:16.27 (12) 
13  240  JVB   SAR   Given Jim           1:16.32 (13)                1:16.32 (13) 
14  238  JVB   SAR   Unverzagt Nolan     1:16.61 (14)                1:16.61 (14) 
15  216  JVB   SHY   Lance Jack          1:53.79 (15)                1:53.79 (15) 
16  217  JVB   SAR   Fuller Jackson            DNS                                
17  220  JVB   GF    Batchelder Killian        DNS                                
18  226  JVB   JST   Cox Owen                  DNS                                
19  218  JVB   CBA   Ryan Patrick              DNF                                
20  222  JVB   SAR   Mayo Owen                 DNF                                
21  231  JVB   SAR   Hindson Grady             DNF                                
22  242  JVB   SAR   Christy Finnian           DNF                                
23  243  JVB   CBA   Willcoxon Sean            DNF                                
24  244  JVB   SAR   Silver Samual                                                
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                              Current Class : JVB                                
 
Team : CBA   Total Points : 12.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
228  JVB       Nusbaum Ryan          51.47 (2)                 51.47 (2)    2    * 
223  JVB       Williams Chase        54.13 (3)                 54.13 (3)    3    * 
239  JVB       Abele Reece           59.72 (7)                 59.72 (7)    7    * 
232  JVB       Morton Xavier       1:01.52 (8)               1:01.52 (8)    8 
237  JVB       Murray Trevor       1:03.56 (10               1:03.56 (10)  10 
235  JVB       Colwell Liam        1:09.11 (11               1:09.11 (11)  11 
241  JVB       Schaap Ryan         1:16.27 (12               1:16.27 (12)  12 
218  JVB       Ryan Patrick              DNF                               25 
243  JVB       Willcoxon Sean            DNF                               25 
 
Team : SAR   Total Points : 12.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
227  JVB       Smith Nicholas        49.61 (1)                 49.61 (1)    1    * 
236  JVB       Coffey Michael        57.57 (5)                 57.57 (5)    5    * 
234  JVB       Winters Charlie       57.72 (6)                 57.72 (6)    6    * 
240  JVB       Given Jim           1:16.32 (13               1:16.32 (13)  13 
238  JVB       Unverzagt Nolan     1:16.61 (14               1:16.61 (14)  14 
217  JVB       Fuller Jackson            DNS                               25 
222  JVB       Mayo Owen                 DNF                               25 
231  JVB       Hindson Grady             DNF                               25 
242  JVB       Christy Finnian           DNF                               25 
244  JVB       Silver Samual                                               25 
 
Team : GF    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
220  JVB       Batchelder Killian        DNS                               25 
 
Team : JST    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
221  JVB       Schwasnick Kenton     55.54 (4)                 55.54 (4)    4 
226  JVB       Cox Owen                  DNS                               25 
 
Team : QBY    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
219  JVB       Santos David        1:02.06 (9)               1:02.06 (9)    9 
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                              Current Class : JVB                                
 
Team : SHY    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
216  JVB       Lance Jack          1:53.79 (15               1:53.79 (15)  15 
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